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Mouser Stock No.

101-0110-EV

101-0112-EV

101-0115-EV

101-0116-EV

101-0119-EV

Color

Black

Red

Green

Blue

Ivory

.

3

Available from Mouser Electronics
1-800-346-6873 / www.mouser.com

Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.

DIMENSIONS: mm

Tactile Switch Caps, 
Square

101-0110-EV, 101-01112-EV
101-0115-EV, 101-0116-EV, 101-0119-EV

MS-100655

Date Last Revised:  4/12/10

Note:
•  RoHS Compliant

Mouser Stock No.

101-0110-EV

101-0112-EV

101-0115-EV
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Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Mountain Switch:   

  101-0119-EV  101-0115-EV  101-0112-EV  101-0116-EV  101-0110-EV

https://www.mouser.com/
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=101-0119-EV
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=101-0115-EV
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=101-0112-EV
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=101-0116-EV
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=101-0110-EV

